lagA					
Applicant Name Text of Appeal		RAHUL TANEJA  Please provide whatever information is available.			
		Commission, Delhi – 110 06	tion/onlineappe CIC Bhawan, B 37. Yours faithfu	in/online- lalapplication. Central Information aba Ganganath Marg, Munirka, New lly, FAA & CGM	
SN.	Action Taken	Commission,	tion/onlineappe CIC Bhawan, B	alapplication. Central Information aba Ganganath Marg, Munirka, New	
<b>SN</b> .	Action Taken FIRST APPEAL RECEIVED	Commission, Delhi – 110 06	tion/onlineappe CIC Bhawan, B 37. Yours faithfu <b>Action</b>	alapplication. Central Information aba Ganganath Marg, Munirka, New Illy, FAA & CGM	
	FIRST APPEAL	Commission, Delhi – 110 06 Date of Action	tion/onlineappe CIC Bhawan, B 37. Yours faithfu <b>Action</b>	alapplication. Central Information aba Ganganath Marg, Munirka, New Illy, FAA & CGM	
1	FIRST APPEAL RECEIVED  APPEAL FORWARDED TO CONCERNED FIRST APPELLATE	Commission, Delhi – 110 06 Date of Action 20/12/2023	tion/onlineappe CIC Bhawan, B 67. Yours faithfu Action Taken By	alapplication. Central Information aba Ganganath Marg, Munirka, New Illy, FAA & CGM Remarks	
1 2	FIRST APPEAL RECEIVED  APPEAL FORWARDED TO CONCERNED FIRST APPELLATE AUTHORITY  COMMENTS SOUGHT	Commission, Delhi – 110 06 Date of Action 20/12/2023 02/01/2024	tion/onlineappe CIC Bhawan, B 67. Yours faithfu Action Taken By Nodal Officer	alapplication. Central Information aba Ganganath Marg, Munirka, New Illy, FAA & CGM  Remarks  Online  CPIO/HR PLEASE PROVIDE RELEVANT	
2	FIRST APPEAL RECEIVED  APPEAL FORWARDED TO CONCERNED FIRST APPELLATE AUTHORITY  COMMENTS SOUGHT FROM CPIO  COMMENTS RECEIVED FROM	Commission, Delhi – 110 06 Date of Action 20/12/2023 02/01/2024	tion/onlineappe CIC Bhawan, B 67. Yours faithfu Action Taken By Nodal Officer FAA - VNR NAYUDU CPIO - J	alapplication. Central Information aba Ganganath Marg, Munirka, New Illy, FAA & CGM  Remarks  Online  CPIO/HR PLEASE PROVIDE RELEVANT	

	ACTION HIST	ORY OF RTI FI	RST APPEAL I	No.IGMHY/A/E/23/00019	
Applicant Name		A NIRANJAN			
Text of Appeal		Dear sir, Please provide requested information			
Repl	y of Appeal	regard it is no information or candidates whe ADVERTISEN request on 21 appeal has be provide reque provided the find No information this Mint." 5. To concerned CF the CPIO has information is applicant." 6. A Section, the undividual posthis public autintervention is	ted that you have a 19.12.2023. " In appeared for MENT No. 01/20. 12.2023 giving the filed with the sted information ollowing information is available as a provided the formation per available in receptable and ersigned continformation per the state of the the formation per the state of the formation per the formation of the format	rst Appeal dated 21.12.2023, In this we filed a request seeking following I would like to know the number of Supervisor(Electronics) at S1 Level, 023." 2. CPIO has disposed of the requisite information. 3. The present e following prayer: "Dear sir, Please n." 4. It is noticed that the CPIO has ation in response to aggrieved query "seeper the records being maintained by d has sought comments of the query dated 02.01.2024. In response, allowing information," No further cords other than that provided to the the relevant records from the concerned acurs with the reply provided by the retaining to attendance in respect of ived from the exam conducting body to w of the aforesaid information no further appeal.7. In exercise of the powers,	
		to Information appeal with the stands disposed a period of 90 online RTI por appealapplica Commission, Delhi – 110 06	n the Appellate Act, 2005, the e above observed. The decisio days at below tal - https://dss tion/onlineappe CIC Bhawan, B	Authority under Section 19(6) of Right appellate authority disposes of this first vations. 8. Accordingly, the Appeal	
SN.	Action Taken	to Information appeal with the stands dispose a period of 90 online RTI por appealapplica Commission,	n the Appellate Act, 2005, the e above observed. The decisio days at below tal - https://dss tion/onlineappe CIC Bhawan, B	Authority under Section 19(6) of Right appellate authority disposes of this first vations. 8. Accordingly, the Appeal n can be appealed against to CIC within mentioned address or through the cic.nic.in/online-ealapplication. Central Information aba Ganganath Marg, Munirka, New	
<b>SN.</b>	Action Taken FIRST APPEAL RECEIVED	to Information appeal with the stands disposed a period of 90 online RTI por appeal application Commission, Delhi – 110 06	n the Appellate Act, 2005, the e above observed. The decisio days at below tal - https://dss tion/onlineappe CIC Bhawan, B 7. Yours faithfu	Authority under Section 19(6) of Right appellate authority disposes of this first vations. 8. Accordingly, the Appeal n can be appealed against to CIC within mentioned address or through the cic.nic.in/online-calapplication. Central Information aba Ganganath Marg, Munirka, New ally, FAA & CGM	
	FIRST APPEAL	to Information appeal with the stands disposed a period of 90 online RTI por appeal application Commission, Delhi – 110 06 Date of Action	n the Appellate Act, 2005, the e above observed. The decisio days at below tal - https://dss tion/onlineappe CIC Bhawan, B 7. Yours faithfu	Authority under Section 19(6) of Right appellate authority disposes of this first vations. 8. Accordingly, the Appeal n can be appealed against to CIC within mentioned address or through the cic.nic.in/online-calapplication. Central Information aba Ganganath Marg, Munirka, New ally, FAA & CGM	
1	FIRST APPEAL RECEIVED  APPEAL FORWARDED TO CONCERNED FIRST APPELLATE	to Information appeal with the stands disposed a period of 90 online RTI por appeal application Commission, Delhi – 110 06 Date of Action	n the Appellate Act, 2005, the e above observed. The decision days at below tal - https://dsstion/onlineappe CIC Bhawan, B Taken By	Authority under Section 19(6) of Right appellate authority disposes of this first vations. 8. Accordingly, the Appeal n can be appealed against to CIC within mentioned address or through the cic.nic.in/online-talapplication. Central Information aba Ganganath Marg, Munirka, New ally, FAA & CGM	
1 2	FIRST APPEAL RECEIVED  APPEAL FORWARDED TO CONCERNED FIRST APPELLATE AUTHORITY  COMMENTS SOUGHT	to Information appeal with the stands disposed a period of 90 online RTI por appeal applicae Commission, Delhi — 110 06  Date of Action  21/12/2023	n the Appellate Act, 2005, the e above observed. The decisio days at below tal - https://dss. tion/onlineappe CIC Bhawan, B 7. Yours faithfu  Action Taken By  Nodal Officer	Authority under Section 19(6) of Right appellate authority disposes of this first vations. 8. Accordingly, the Appeal n can be appealed against to CIC within mentioned address or through the cic.nic.in/online-calapplication. Central Information aba Ganganath Marg, Munirka, New ally, FAA & CGM  Remarks  Online  CPIO/HR, PLEASE PROVIDE	
1 2 3	FIRST APPEAL RECEIVED  APPEAL FORWARDED TO CONCERNED FIRST APPELLATE AUTHORITY  COMMENTS SOUGHT FROM CPIO  COMMENTS RECEIVED FROM	to Information appeal with the stands disposed a period of 90 online RTI por appealapplica Commission, Delhi – 110 06  Date of Action  21/12/2023  02/01/2024	n the Appellate Act, 2005, the e above observed. The decisio days at below tal - https://dss. tion/onlineappe CIC Bhawan, B 7. Yours faithfu  Action Taken By  Nodal Officer  FAA - VNR NAYUDU  CPIO - J	Authority under Section 19(6) of Right appellate authority disposes of this first vations. 8. Accordingly, the Appeal n can be appealed against to CIC within mentioned address or through the cic.nic.in/online-calapplication. Central Information aba Ganganath Marg, Munirka, New ally, FAA & CGM  Remarks  Online  CPIO/HR, PLEASE PROVIDE	